
9/3/2010  thru 9/9/2010

Permit No Classification Issue Date Address/Parcel Owner/Contractor Work Description Valuation

BP-10-03925 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 1686 VUECREST DR BILLINGS MT 59101|BU2-003-002- CAPETANAKIS, NICHOLAS & CHRIST|OSSE CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 ARCHITECTURAL SHINGLES 4:12 $12,450

BP-10-03928 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 1512 LAKE ELMO DR BILLINGS MT 59105|MCR-001-006-LESSRGP PARTNERSHIP|WEBER, DAVE CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $15,000

BP-10-03960 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 755 ASTEROID AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|GAL-006-032-1 MCGREW, DORIS E TRUSTEE|AMERICA'S BEST CONTRACTORS INCtear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $20,529

BP-10-04001 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2010 1001 S 27 ST BILLINGS MT 59102|VER-001-001- ALTERNATIVES INC

TEAR OFF REPLACE ISO FOAM BOARD AND COATING FLAT ROOF


MAST ROOFING INC $204,315

BP-10-04003 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2010 1350 EASY ST BILLINGS MT 59105|GOL-003-131-   SODEN|MOONLIGHT CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALLING ASPHALT SHINGLES ON 5/12 PITCH $11,750

BP-10-04072 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2010 1490 SOURDOUGH LN BILLINGS MT 59105|GOL-003-021-JOHN  WILLIAMS|SELECT PROPERTY MANAGMENT SERVICESTEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $10,300

BP-10-04082 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2010 726 MOCCASIN TRL BILLINGS MT 59105|SVA-003-004-001GLADE, ELIZABETH M R TRUSTEE|IMPROVEMENTS & CONSTRUCTION BYTEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/12 $15,000

BP-10-01294 COM FOOTING/FOUNDATION 9/7/2010 402 N 28 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|FOA-053-001-4- STOCKMAN BANK OF MONTANA|HARDY CONSTRUCTION CO.STOCKMAN BANK PHASE II OF FOOTING AND FOUNDATION $1,890,000

BP-10-01915 COM REMODEL 9/7/2010 1595 GRAND AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|PP5-000-002A1- WEST PARK SHOPPING CENTER LLC|REINEKING CONSTRUCTIONINTERIOR REMODEL, SAM AND LOUIE'S SUITE 240 $111,000

BP-10-02421 COM REMODEL 9/7/2010 1449 GRAND AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|EVE-002-019- ROBERT L HENRICKSON TRUST|M & M CONTRACTING INC interior remodel $30,000

BP-10-01633 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/3/2010 302 BURLINGTON AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WID-024-045-46-N90'KOSCHE, THOMAS & RUTH ADDITIONOF DECK TO THE HOUSE $2,145

BP-10-03263 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/8/2010 1039 AVE F BILLINGS MT 59102|SA3-010-011- CAROLYN PATRICIA HOLLER TRUST|CHRISTIANSON & MULLERADDITION OF MASTER BEDROOM AND BATH, ENGLARGE KITHCHE AND STORAGE $79,604

BP-10-03276 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/7/2010 2554 KEEL DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LKW-003-013- KELLLY & VICKI  PLEAS ADDITION OF PATIO COVER AND NEW DECK $5,280

BP-10-03372 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/7/2010 1822 ALDERSON AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|MKW-002-021-KRENELKA, KIT K & LINDA J COVER OVER EXISTING STEPS AND PATIO ** Existing patio ok to cover. Lot coverage at 30% Maximum. No other structures can be added to lot.$3,600

BP-10-04014 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/9/2010 1647 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BUD-002-012-VAN SCHOYCK, TERRI L|ODD JOB SEPCIALISTS DECK $1,050

BP-10-03125-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 871 SIESTA AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|HS1-004-013- ANDERSON, TIMOTHY J & DIANA L|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTIONAPPLY VINYL SIDING $12,500

BP-10-03842 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/3/2010 811 JUDICIAL AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|TE1-007-001- PETERSEN, LA VERN & NANCY W|GOOD ROOFING-VALERIE GOOD-FREETEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR DIMENSIONAL ON 4/12 PITCH $10,485

BP-10-03843 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/3/2010 383 BOHL AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|BOH-001-012A1- WYATT, JOHN S & PATRICIA A TEAR OFF AND INSTALLING ASPHLAT SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $3,100

BP-10-03844 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/3/2010 1246 MOSSMAN DR BILLINGS MT 59105|DN2-010-008- SCHNEIDER, KEVIN J|HMR siding replacement $1,400

BP-10-03846 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/3/2010 1060 WILOMA DR BILLINGS MT 59105|HEY-002-016- PICCIONI, GERALD C & LE ANN|A MONTANA STATE ROOFING LLCTEAR OFF ADN INSTALL 30 YR ASPHALT SHINGLES ON 5/12 PITCH $7,675

BP-10-03848 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/3/2010 419 WHEATSTONE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|HR3-003-002-LIGGETT, TOMMY JOE & PEGGY IRE NEW FIBERBOARD SIDING $10,000

BP-10-03850 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/3/2010 715 PEBBLE BEACH RD BILLINGS MT 59105|LK1-003-008-715FROHLICH, DONALD R|LARSEN, G. A. INC. TEAR OFF AND INSTALLING ASPHALT SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $4,980

BP-10-03851 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/3/2010 1629 AUGSBURG DR BILLINGS MT 59105|VHS-001-008-& E10'O'NEIL, RAYMOND L|DMS CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR 30# FELT ON 4/12 PITCH $7,000

BP-10-03855 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/3/2010 2123 MONAD RD BILLINGS MT 59102|CBP-012-006- MORELLI, CHARLES J & DIANA|RAINPROOF ROOFING $6,000

BP-10-03856 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/3/2010 2056 RIDGEVIEW DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LK7-033-321-   SCHUL|ALLSTATE ROOFING INC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR ASPHALT ON 4/12 PITCH $7,500

BP-10-03857 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/3/2010 328 ARISTOCRAT DR BILLINGS MT 59105|EAG-003-005-6-05DALLAS, GILBERT G|ALLSTATE ROOFING INC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR ASPHALT SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $12,141

BP-10-03858 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/3/2010 1716 DEEP POWDER DR BILLINGS MT 59105|DPS-002-022-WATSON, CASEY & RHONDA|KAY HOMEBUILDERS LLC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR ARCHITECTURAL ON 5/12 PITCH $6,000

BP-10-03859 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/3/2010 1209 PEONY DR BILLINGS MT 59105|DN2-010-018-   MOE|ALLSTATE ROOFING INC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR ASPHALT SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $6,604

BP-10-03860 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/3/2010 217 NASH LN BILLINGS MT 59105|RIC-002-012- WILLIAMS, MIKE W|MCM CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES TO 4:12 PITCH. $5,000

BP-10-03861 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/3/2010 20 SUNSET DR BILLINGS MT 59105|SMH-003-010- ROBERTS, DONNETTE K|ALLSTATE ROOFING INC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR ASPHALT SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $6,967

BP-10-03862 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/3/2010 1029 NEPTUNE BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|GAL-005-001-BAUTISTA, LARRY J JR & JAMI|ALLSTATE ROOFING INC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR ASPHALT SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $5,497

BP-10-03863 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/3/2010 901 BETSY DR BILLINGS MT 59105|KS2-001-007- HANEL, THOMAS A & AMANDA L|ALLSTATE ROOFING INC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR ASPHALT SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $6,100

BP-10-03864 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/3/2010 446 SIOUX LN BILLINGS MT 59105|ARR-003-010- FOOS, WILLIAM R JR &|ALLSTATE ROOFING INC TEAR OFF AND INSTAL 30 YR ASPHALT SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $6,188

BP-10-03865 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/3/2010 1726 COLTON BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|KO4-020-004- LUNNEY, JOHN B|MDJ CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR OFF AND INSTALLING 30 YR ARCHITECTURAL SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $4,000

BP-10-03866 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/3/2010 1100 DENWAY PL BILLINGS MT 59105|HEC-001-011- PHELPS, SCOTT H|MDJ CONSTRUCTION LLC

TEAR OFF INSTALLING 30 YR ASPHALT SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH


ON A DUPLEX $10,000

BP-10-03867 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/3/2010 1438 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|MCC-002-006-ROBINS, RONALD R & MARILYN B &|ALLSTATE ROOFING INCTEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR ASPHALT SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $6,048

BP-10-03868 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/3/2010 3444 PRESTWICK RD BILLINGS MT 59101|BW2-007-002-BANGERT, LARRY R|ALLSTATE ROOFING INC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR ASPHALT SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $6,097

BP-10-03870 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/3/2010 430 WICKS LN BILLINGS MT 59105|ARR-001-012-LESS ROBINS, RAYFORD L JR & ALVINA|ALLSTATE ROOFING INC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $6,348

BP-10-03871 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/3/2010 2680 PATRICIA LN BILLINGS MT 59102|CRF-001-001- WALKER, ARTHUR A & PATSY M|ALLSTATE ROOFING INC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR ASPHALT SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $6,849

BP-10-03872 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/3/2010 15 PATTON AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SBT-005-007- JONES, DANA M|HANDY-PRO TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR ARCHITECTURAL SHINGLS ON 4/12 PITCH $4,500

BP-10-03873 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/3/2010 2039 W ECHO DR BILLINGS MT 59105|KS4-001-003- KEMMER, RON|ALLSTATE ROOFING INC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 8/12 PITCH $9,390

BP-10-03874 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/3/2010 2059 ANDROMEDA LN BILLINGS MT 59105|SDU-002-012B-GUELFF, BRIAN L & LISA L|ALLSTATE ROOFING INC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $7,464



BP-10-03875 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/3/2010 416 TUMBLEWEED DR BILLINGS MT 59105|AC4-003-014-PETERSON, STEVEN C & PAMELA J TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR ARCHITECTURAL SHINGLES ON 6/12 PITCH $7,000

BP-10-03876 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/3/2010 2328 HYACINTH DR BILLINGS MT 59105|DN2-017-002-   LIND|ALLSTATE ROOFING INC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $6,161

BP-10-03877 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/3/2010 199 NORRIS CT BILLINGS MT 59105|KHS-006-014- DUTY, RONALD L & LINDA M|COLLINS ENTERPRISE TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR ARCHITECTURAL SHINGLES ON 6/12 PITCH $4,500

BP-10-03878 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/3/2010 1733 HAWTHORNE LN BILLINGS MT 59105|LEW-000-007A-GABEL, DAVID L & SHERRY J|TOM HENNESSY CONSTRUCTIONTEAR OFF ONE LAYER AND INSTALL 30 YR ARCHITECTURAL ON 6/12 PITCH $7,610

BP-10-03879 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/3/2010 1732 BREWINGTON DR BILLINGS MT 59102|BRW-001-007A-VERNES, BRADLEY D & SHAY|ALLSTATE ROOFING INC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR ASPHALT SHINGLES $5,269

BP-10-03880 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/3/2010 1411 MAURINE ST BILLINGS MT 59105|HA2-008-006- REKDAL, ANNA V (RLE)|ALLSTATE ROOFING INC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $7,747

BP-10-03881 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/3/2010 1020 BENCH BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|2537-000-002- SHANDY, ROBERT & JUDITY|ALLSTATE ROOFING INC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR ASPHALT SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $5,244

BP-10-03885 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/3/2010 1122 LINDEN DR BILLINGS MT 59105|PRI-001-008A- VANNOY, JAMES C & JACQUELINE R TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR ASPHALT TO 4:12 $6,500

BP-10-03887 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/3/2010 813 1 ST W BILLINGS MT 59101|WID-002-024-26-S50' &BIRDWELL, WELDON J II & LUANN|BRADFORD MANAGEMENT INCREPAIR WALL FLASHING $2,000

BP-10-03889 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/3/2010 2920 RONAN DR BILLINGS MT 59102|RNA-000-004- BERTAGNA FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUS|CREATIVE VINYL FENCING, INCTEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES TO 4:12 $13,000

BP-10-03891 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/3/2010 1140 SANDSTONE TRL BILLINGS MT 59105|SLY-005-006-BRADY, ARTHUR LEE & PHYLLIS B|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY

TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES,


ICE & SNOW SHIELD TO 5:12 $6,930

BP-10-03892 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/3/2010 939 WICKS LN BILLINGS MT 59105|LYN-001-002- BOELTER, BRIAN & KRISTIE TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR ARCHITECTURAL SHINGLES 4/12 PITCH $2,500

BP-10-03894 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/3/2010 1141 KOOTENAI AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|CD1-016-007-SANDOVAL, PATRICK M & JENNIFER|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY

TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES,


ICE & SNOW SHIELD TO 4:12 $6,930

BP-10-03898 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/3/2010 2430 INTERLACHEN DR BILLINGS MT 59105|L11-042-001-HOLZER, TERRENCE M & DIANE E|DWM BUILDERS LLC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES TO 6:12 $6,800

BP-10-03900 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/3/2010 1100 EVERGREEN DR BILLINGS MT 59105|SLY-005-012A-CORCORAN, BRIAN W &|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY

TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES,


ICE & SNOW SHIELD TO 6:12 $19,250

BP-10-03901 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/3/2010 1924 WENTWORTH DR BILLINGS MT 59105|L23-057-025-LONGEN, JAN L|NATIONWIDE ROOFING LLC TEAR OFF AND INSTALLLING 30 YR LAMANITE SHINGLES ON 10/12 $18,000

BP-10-03902 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/3/2010 1236 GRUBSTAKE CIR BILLINGS MT 59105|GOL-007-031-GILLIAM, HAROLD & JOANNE|NATIONWIDE ROOFING LLC TEAR OFF AND REROOF 4/12 30 YR $10,000

BP-10-03903 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/3/2010 1717 VENUS CIR BILLINGS MT 59105|EGL-001-018- AUSTIN, JACQUELINE J|NATIONWIDE ROOFING LLC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR LAMINATE ON 5/.12 PITCH $10,000

BP-10-03903-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/3/2010 1717 VENUS CIR BILLINGS MT 59105|EGL-001-018- AUSTIN, JACQUELINE J|NATIONWIDE ROOFING LLC APPLY VINYL SIDING $18,000

BP-10-03904 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/3/2010 1138 NUTTER BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|KH2-016-014- WILSON, BRUCE R & PATRICIA L|NATIONWIDE ROOFING LLCTEAROFF AND REROOF 4/12 30 YR $20,000

BP-10-03905 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/3/2010 1838 DOGWOOD DR BILLINGS MT 59105|MOR-002-006-BECKER, JAMES H & NORMA G|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY

TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES,


ICE & SNOW SHIELD TO 5:12 $13,745

BP-10-03906 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/3/2010 1320 TOMAHAWK LN BILLINGS MT 59105|SVL-008-009-RAW, BRUCE T & LINDA K|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY

TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES,


ICE & SNOW SHIELD TO 5:12 $13,745

BP-10-03907 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/3/2010 756 TABRIZ DR BILLINGS MT 59105|SS1-001-020- BIERMAN, KATHLEEN A|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY

TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES,


ICE & SNOW SHIELD TO 5:12 $5,580

BP-10-03910 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 2938 ARNOLD PALMER DR BILLINGS MT 59106|YC7-028-008-HARMON, JEFFREY S|GOOD ROOFING-VALERIE GOOD-FREEtear off and install 30 yr dimensional singles, ic and water shield to 4:12. $7,160

BP-10-03911 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 2600 RANCHETTE RD BILLINGS MT 59105|RLR-004-010-OCHSNER, SUSAN A|ANDERSON SALES INC tear off and intalling metal shakes on 12/12 $26,000

BP-10-03912 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 3921 TEAL ST BILLINGS MT 59102|1492-000-001B1B- EGGEBRECHT FAMILY LIMITED PTNR|KC ROOFING INC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR ARCHITECTURAL TO 4:12 $5,613

BP-10-03913 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 454 PINON DR BILLINGS MT 59105|ACR-002-025A- MADIGAN, MARK R|ENGELHARDT, EVERETT tear off replace 30 yr 4/12 $4,800

BP-10-03914 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 1725 CODY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|HPY-006-011A- HEIDT, LARRY A & SANDRA J|ANDERSON SALES INC apply vinyl siding $10,000

BP-10-03915 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 651 ARROW TRL BILLINGS MT 59105|SVA-002-009- ZWEIFEL, FRANKLIN D & DOYLETTA|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTIONTEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGES TO 4:12 $14,000

BP-10-03916 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 417 CLARK AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SBH-032-008-9- KYLANDER, TEDDY E AKA TED E &|ENGELHARDT, EVERETT tear off replace with 30 yr 5/12 $7,300

BP-10-03917 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 2125 W ECHO DR BILLINGS MT 59105|1175-000-019A- QUIGLEY, DANNY W|LSN, INC tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $8,700

BP-10-03918 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 459 WIGWAM TRL BILLINGS MT 59105|SVA-005-011- WENDORFF, ROBERT H JR & PEGGY|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTIONTEAR OFF AND INSTALL 50 YR. MALARKY SHINGLES TO 4:12 $14,500

BP-10-03919 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 2001 10 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101|BAD-000-007- WRIGHT, PATTIE A|PROPERTY IMPROVEMENTS CO TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR ARCHITECTURAL SHINGLES ON 5/12 PITCH $3,575

BP-10-03920 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 615 OASIS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|SS2-011-005- MCCORMICK, PEGGY D|BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS, INC tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $7,470

BP-10-03921 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 1229 GOVERNORS BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|CTL-001-011-CLAVADETSCHER, KAREN A|R & R ROOFING tear off and install 30 yr arch to 5:12 $5,000

BP-10-03922 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 1724 DEEP POWDER DR BILLINGS MT 59105|DPS-002-023-BECK, RONALD W & SHERRIE A|P & R CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES TO5:12 $13,000

BP-10-03923 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 1430 KING GEORGE ST BILLINGS MT 59105|KGT-005-003-LINNELL, NICOLAS TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR COMP LAMINATE SHINGLES TO 5:12 $7,000

BP-10-03923-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 1430 KING GEORGE ST BILLINGS MT 59105|KGT-005-003-LINNELL, NICOLAS REPLACING WITH VINYL SIDING TO SFR $4,500

BP-10-03924 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 1508 LINDA LN BILLINGS MT 59105|LIN-001-007- WOOD, TODD R & LISA L|KOHLMAN CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $6,000

BP-10-03926 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 2522 RIVEROAKS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|L12-039-014- WINTERHOLLER, LAUREL A|SECOND TO NONE CONSTRUCTION AND REMODELINGTEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 7/12 $8,610



BP-10-03927 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 3903 PALISADES PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PPK-008-004A-&SELLERS, DAVID A & NORMA J|DONAHUE ROOFING tear off replace 30 yr 4/12 $5,600

BP-10-03929 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 459 INDIAN TRL BILLINGS MT 59105|SVA-007-001- BOTTMAN, JOHN A & MARY ANN|A-1 READY ROOFING TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $7,000

BP-10-03933 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 712 COOK AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|CBK-002-004- MRS.  HARTENG|HOMELAND RESOTRATION LLC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES TO 8:12 $4,000

BP-10-03934 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 1517 YELLOWSTONE RIVER RD BILLINGS MT 59105|CCU-000-008-RANGITSCH, EDWIN D|HOMELAND RESOTRATION LLC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES TO 4:12 $4,000

BP-10-03935 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 2308 LOCUST ST BILLINGS MT 59101|GVW-005-004- ERICKSON, CLAUDIA J|HOMELAND RESOTRATION LLC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES TO 8:12 $4,000

BP-10-03938 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 621 SAHARA DR BILLINGS MT 59105|SS1-001-014- LARSON, WILLIAM C & WANDA L|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTIONTEAR OFF AND INSTALLING 30 PAPCO ON 5/12 PITCH $8,000

BP-10-03939 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 1248 CODY DR BILLINGS MT 59105|RIC-002-007- PADDOCK, SHIRLEY H|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALLING 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $7,500

BP-10-03940 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 321 NUBIAS PL BILLINGS MT 59105|SS1-006-007- MACIEL, RICHARD & CINDY|RIDGE LINE CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 2/12 DOUBLE FELT $5,500

BP-10-03941 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 621 N 15 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|NPS-002-055- STOUT, PATRICIA L TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 6/12 AND GARAGE $4,000

BP-10-03942 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 1839 BENDER ST BILLINGS MT 59105|BEN-001-007- REES, ALBERT R & KIMBERLY D|ALL TYPE ROOFING TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR MALARKY SHINGLES TO 4:12 $6,110

BP-10-03945 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 1013 GINGER AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|TE2-012-008- WOEGENS, CHRIS W & DEBORAH E|SCHENK CONSTRUCTION INC.TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR ARCHITECTURAL ON 6/12 PITCH $7,200

BP-10-03946 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 357 UINTA PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59105|UIP-001-003- HANDRAN, LEIF D|WILLIAMS CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR ARCH. LAMINATES TO 6:12 $6,930

BP-10-03947 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 1649 AUGSBURG DR BILLINGS MT 59105|VHS-001-013- DOORNEK, ARDIS K|WILLIAMS CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES TO 4:12 $7,000

BP-10-03948 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 1406 TWIN OAKS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|TWN-003-004-BRENDA  SCHULER|B & S CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR ARCHITECTURAL ON 6/12 PITCH $5,680

BP-10-03949 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 1990 MOROCCO DR BILLINGS MT 59105|HS1-011-001- GANN, LLOYD R & MICHELLE B|WILLIAMS CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES TO 4:12 $5,000

BP-10-03950 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 1404 TWIN OAKS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|TWN-003-003-JAMES  KINTZING|B & S CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $5,680

BP-10-03951 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 1251 HARDROCK LN BILLINGS MT 59105|GOL-005-006- GROVE, STEVE E & CATHY R TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES 4:12 $7,000

BP-10-03952 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 2120 ST ANDREWS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LK8-034-016-WAGNER, MARK E & VICKIE A|M & M CONTRACTING INC TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/12 $6,000

BP-10-03953 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 269 ANNANDALE RD BILLINGS MT 59105|L13-044-007B-SMITH, LARRY GENE & LINDA LOUI|PRIME ROOFING SYSTEMSTEAR OFF AND INSTALLING 30 YR ARCHITECTURAL ON 4/12 PITCH $8,300

BP-10-03954 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 528 KATHERINE ANN DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LV2-001-031A-CURRIE, MYRON T|DUTTON CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/12 $4,500

BP-10-03955 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 2612 TERRY AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DS2-009-018- GRAFF, SYLVAN L|DUTTON CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF REPLACE WIHT 30 YR 4/12 $4,500

BP-10-03956 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 2418 INTERLACHEN DR BILLINGS MT 59105|L11-041-006-ARTHUR, STEVEN A & LORI J TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR LAMINATED PAPCO ON 8/12 PITCH $9,000

BP-10-03957 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 1257 COTTONWOOD BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|JES-003-003-BLAKE, KIM L|MCPHAIL ROOFING & CONST, INC tear off replace 30 yr 7/12 $5,380

BP-10-03958 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 924 TRENT CIR BILLINGS MT 59105|KS3-001-009- JUDD  NORMAN TEAR OFF AND INSTALLING30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $7,000

BP-10-03959 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 710 TOPAZ AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|SMH-002-010- LABORDA, PASCUAL R & KAREN L|AMERICA'S BEST CONTRACTORS INCtear off replace with  30 yr 4/12 $7,389

BP-10-03961 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 1067 GINGER AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|TE2-013-005- PASKE, BRIAN L & BILLIE J|AMERICA'S BEST CONTRACTORS INCtear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $6,021

BP-10-03962 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 687 CAIRO PL BILLINGS MT 59105|SS1-003-021- EDWARDS, RICHARD A|ALL WEATHER EXTERIORS tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 6:12 $5,700

BP-10-03963 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 2139 RIDGEVIEW DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LK8-032-009A-PAUL  DONNEY|AMERICA'S BEST CONTRACTORS INC TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/12 $10,685

BP-10-03964 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 120 MORNINGSIDE LN BILLINGS MT 59105|2055-000-002-012LARSEN, MATT G & TERESA|AMERICA'S BEST CONTRACTORS INC $16,780

BP-10-03965 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 345 UINTA PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59105|UIP-001-004- BALFANZ, JOSHUA M & LISA D

TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 7/12
                                                       

BARRETT CONCRETE CUTTING $7,100

BP-10-03966 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 620 BLACK DIAMOND RD BILLINGS MT 59105|L28-009-17A-NEALE, MARK W & KELLY J|TIESZEN & SON'S INC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR ARCHITECTURAL ON 4/12 PITCH $6,000

BP-10-03967 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 3129 MYRTLE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|LBD-020-004- HERGENRIDER, GLEN TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR ARCHITECTURAL SHINGLES TO 4:12 $5,500

BP-10-03969 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 407 TAMARISK DR BILLINGS MT 59105|L22-056-014A- BURNS, LARRY G|SCHWICHTENBERG, DAVID TEAR OFF AND REROOF 6/12 30 YR $11,700

BP-10-03970 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 254 PROSPECTORS LN BILLINGS MT 59105|EAG-001A-013D-SCHRUMPF, DAVID

TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/12


CIRCLE J CONSTRUCTION $5,500

BP-10-03971 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 305 CAMEL PL BILLINGS MT 59105|SS2-001-052- TILLEY, JAMES B & REXENE|AMERICA'S BEST CONTRACTORS INCTEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/12 $9,216

BP-10-03972 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 2438 INTERLACHEN DR BILLINGS MT 59105|L11-042-003-SAUTHER, JERYLL R & SHARON D|KREITER CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALLING 30 YR ARCHITECTURAL ON 4/12 PITCH $14,800

BP-10-03973 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 352 MEADOWLARK LN BILLINGS MT 59105|HAR-002-020-DIETZ, RAYMOND H & PATRICIA M|KREITER CONSTRUCTIONTEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 50 YR 4/12 $15,750

BP-10-03974 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 1028 COMPETITION AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|HVN-003-001A-1028GOLD, NICK|KREITER CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR ARCHITECTURAL ON 4/12 PITCH $5,800

BP-10-03975 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 2217 E ECHO DR BILLINGS MT 59105|1175-000-005A- DAELLENBACH, ELBERTA JEAN|ALL STORM REPAIRS INC remove and replacae with 30 yr laminate shingles on 5/12 pitch $5,600

BP-10-03976 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 634 BENCH BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|T1N-R26E-SEC 27-N2SE4EILEEN  GAELICK|ALL STORM REPAIRS INC remove and replace with 30 yr laminate shingles on 5/12 pitch $6,989

BP-10-03977 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 1831 NATALIE ST BILLINGS MT 59105|1139-004-003- ASAY, DAVID B|ALL STORM REPAIRS INC REMOVE AND REPLACE WITH 30 YR LAMINATE SHINGLES ON 5/12 PITCH $9,351

BP-10-03978 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 1241 COTTONWOOD BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|JES-003-005-SEKAVEC, JEFFREY N & LISA G|ALL STORM REPAIRS INC REMOVE AND REPLACE WITH 30 YR LAMINATE SHINGLES ON 5/12 PITCH $5,953

BP-10-03979 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 1240 N 26 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SDS-021-004-S50'N2 BRATTON, ROBERT E|ALL STORM REPAIRS INC REMOVE AND REPLACE WITH 30 YR LAMINATE SHINGLES ON 5/12 PITCH $5,092

BP-10-03980 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 1160 SIERRA GRANDA BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|HS3-003-021-MONTEZ, PHILLIP A & AMBER J|ALL STORM REPAIRS INC REMOVE AND REPLACE WITH 30 YR LAMINATE ON 5/12 PITCH $6,013



BP-10-03981 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 1216 NASTURTIUM DR BILLINGS MT 59105|DN2-013-003-WELBOURNE, MARK D|ALL STORM REPAIRS INC REMOVE AND REPLACE WITH 30 YR LAMINATAE ON 5/12 PITCH $5,877

BP-10-03982 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 831 ANCHOR AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|MOO-003-003- SCRIBNER, AHARON T & KINDRA A|ALL STORM REPAIRS INCREMOVE AND REPLACE WITH 30 YR LAMINATE ON 5/12 PITCH $6,385

BP-10-03983 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 332 ANGEL LN BILLINGS MT 59105|MDL-001-007- OLIVER  CITEN|ALL STORM REPAIRS INC REMOVE AND REPLACE WITH 30 YR LAMINATE ON 5/12 PITCH $3,628

BP-10-03984 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 2280 RICHARDS RD BILLINGS MT 59105|LAK-000-023- CRAIG  PAUL|ALL STORM REPAIRS INC REMOVE AND REPLACE WITH 30 YR LAMINATE ON 5/12 PITCH $5,442

BP-10-03985 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 1015 N 22 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BAD-000-007-N 50' BOONE, DAVID J & KELLEY L|ALL STORM REPAIRS INC REMOVE AND REPLACE WITH 30 YR LAMINATE ON 5/12 PITCH $5,509

BP-10-03986 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 939 DIXON ST BILLINGS MT 59105|KHS-005-058- WEILAND, MICHAEL J & MICHELLE|JENSEN REMODELING & CONSTRUCTITEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/12 $7,850

BP-10-03987 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 1645 LAKEHILLS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|L26-024-014- SLOVARP, GORDON TEAR OFF WOOD SHAKES REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/12 $9,000

BP-10-03990 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 925 STEFFANICH DR BILLINGS MT 59105|STF-000-003-E2DRINKWALTER, NEIL W & JEAN R|WANNER ROOFING $7,000

BP-10-03993 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2010 1614 CHERYL ST BILLINGS MT 59105|BOO-001-019- PALMER, NANCY A tear off and reroof  4/12 50 yr $13,000

BP-10-03994 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2010 1176 MINUTEMAN ST BILLINGS MT 59105|CT2-007-024-BROWN, TERRY L & JULIE|NATIONWIDE ROOFING LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR LAMINATE SHINGLES ON 5/12 PITCH $7,000

BP-10-03995 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/7/2010 317 STILLWATER LN BILLINGS MT 59105|HPY-006-005- ROBERTS, DEBORAH L tear off and re roof   6/12  50 yr $13,000

BP-10-03996 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2010 872 ADOBE DR BILLINGS MT 59105|HS1-005-008- AARON AND TERRY  HADDICK|NATIONWIDE ROOFING LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR LAMINATE ON 8/12 PITCH $9,000

BP-10-03999 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2010 917 GINGER AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|TE1-011-019- RASMUSSEN, DANIEL L & LAURA C|ROCKING JR SERVICES LLCtear off replace with 40 yr 4/12 $5,000

BP-10-04000 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2010 964 SIESTA CIR BILLINGS MT 59105|HS1-003-020- COONS, DAVID & BARBARA|CEG CONSTRUCTION INC tear off and installing 30 yr architectural on 5/12 pitch $12,000

BP-10-04002 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2010 1536 GOLDEN BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|BRT-004-007A,8-1536  ROBINSON|MOONLIGHT CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALLING ASPHALT SHINGLES ON 5/12 PITCH $10,000

BP-10-04004 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2010 821 WICKS LN BILLINGS MT 59105|LYN-001-014- REDD, REX M & RON R & REX W|SUN BUILDERS, LLC TEAR OFF INSTALLING 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $3,700

BP-10-04005 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2010 2106 SKYVIEW DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LK8-032-026- POST, J ALAN & SARAH A|BUERKLEY SIDING AND WINDOWStear off and install 30 yr shingles to 4:12 $10,000

BP-10-04006 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2010 533 PYRAMID PL BILLINGS MT 59105|SS2-013-010- COVERT, LAUREL M & JOE L|LEININGER PAINTING & TEAR OFF INSTALLING 30 YR ASPHALT SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $6,800

BP-10-04009 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2010 2604 EMERSON PL BILLINGS MT 59102|HDP-003-004- WEBER, DARRYL L & TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/12 $2,500

BP-10-04010 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2010 2532 HOOVER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|0375-000-004- KEVIN  KERWIN|KOHLMAN CONSTRUCTION tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 5:12 $4,200

BP-10-04011 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2010 916 SARGEANT AT ARMS AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|TE1-005-002-PALMER, AMMON & FRANCINE MICHE|GOLDSTAR EXTERIORS LLCtear off and install 30 yr asphalt shingles on 6/12 pitch $4,700

BP-10-04013 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2010 1077 GINGER AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|TE1-013-006- HARVEY, GREG D & BRENDA K TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/12 $10,000

BP-10-04015 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2010 1702 DEEP POWDER DR BILLINGS MT 59105|DPS-002-021A-SNODGRASS, FREDERICK W|LSN, INC tear off and install 30 yrsahingles to 4:12 $11,980

BP-10-04017 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2010 2227 PUEBLO DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CBQ-013-016- CHRIS  MYERS TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 25-30 $6,000

BP-10-04018 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2010 1036 WILOMA DR BILLINGS MT 59105|HEY-002-009A- ECKER, RANDAL J & MARY JO TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/12 $3,950

BP-10-04019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2010 1133 MINUTEMAN ST BILLINGS MT 59105|CT2-008-007-MARKWALD, RAYMOND E & LILA A TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR MALARKY SHINGLES TO 5:12 $3,000

BP-10-04020 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2010 4177 MORGAN AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|TVS-002-006-7-COOKINGHAM, WENDELL D & GLORIA TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH METAL ROOF 4/12 AND SHED $1,650

BP-10-04022 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2010 1823 ST ANDREWS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LK7-027-009-CHILDERS, JEFFREY A & AMIE G TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 6/12 $3,500

BP-10-04023 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2010 662 CONSTITUTION AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|CT2-007-062-LUECK, SCOTT M & JENNY M WALSH TEAR OFF AND INSTALLING 30 YR LAMINTE ON 4/12 PITCH $4,500

BP-10-04025 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2010 354 GLENHAVEN DR BILLINGS MT 59105|L24-061-013- BLOOD, RONALD H TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 6/12 $5,000

BP-10-04026 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2010 2018 LAKE ELMO DR BILLINGS MT 59105|MDL-002-003-CARTER, GEORGE E|A-L CONTRACTING TEAR OFF AND INSTALLING 30 YR ARCHITECTURAL ON 4/12 PITCH $6,250

BP-10-04027 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2010 142 MERION RD BILLINGS MT 59105|L10-038-006- FRENK, MARK E & TIFFANY L|MAC LEFFLER CONSTRUCTIONtear off and install 30 yr arch on 6/12 pitch $8,000

BP-10-04029 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2010 308 LEWIS AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WID-025-043-44- AGOSTA, ANTONINA B|B & B CONST. TEAR OFF INSTALL 30  YR SHINGLES ON 6/12 PITCH $6,500

BP-10-04030 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2010 1517 MAURINE ST BILLINGS MT 59105|HA2-009-005- LETASKY, DWIGHT L|CK CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALLING 30 YR ARCHITECTURAL ON 4/12 PITCH $2,600

BP-10-04032 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2010 3215 LAREDO PL BILLINGS MT 59102|PPK-006-007- HODSON, ERNEST W & BELL, LINDA TEAR OFF AND INSTALLING 30 MARLARKEY ON 6/12 PITCH $5,000

BP-10-04033 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2010 1201 GALWAY DR BILLINGS MT 59105|PMR-004-026- CLAPPER, FRANCIS K OVERLAY ONE LAYER OF ASPHALT SHINGLES WITH ASPHALT SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH DOING HOUSE AND GARAGE$2,500

BP-10-04034 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2010 580 PINON DR BILLINGS MT 59105|ACR-002-035A- MORSE, WILLIAM W & CAROL J|TUTONE ROOFING LLC TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/12 $4,000

BP-10-04038 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2010 123 S CRESTWOOD DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CBM-001-013-HESER, JEFFREY W & JEANNI L TEAR OFF AND INSTALLING 30 YR MARLARKEY ON 4/12 PITCH $7,000

BP-10-04039 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2010 744 LAKE ELMO DR BILLINGS MT 59105|1012-000-001-FRACCORMIER, CHERYL A|ABSOLUTE CONSTRUCTION REMOVE AND REPLACE 30 YR SHINGLES ON 7/12 PITCH $5,000

BP-10-04041 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2010 2106 W ECHO DR BILLINGS MT 59105|1175-000-012- WHITMORE, ARDITH J|R & R ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 5/12 $6,000

BP-10-04042 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/8/2010 3672 MT RUSHMORE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|PW2-020-014-HALL, STACY A & TIFFANY M OVERLAY ONE LAYER OF ASPHALT SHINGLES WITH 30YR ARCHITECTURAL SHINGLES ON 3/12 PITCH$2,500

BP-10-04045 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2010 380 QUIET WATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|LOG-001-001A-APPEL, RONALD O & NANCY O|SCOTT BINKLEY CUSTOM TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR ARCHITECTURAL ON 8/12 $10,000

BP-10-04046 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2010 163 ERICKSON CT BILLINGS MT 59105|KHS-002-022- BECKTOLD, RALPH E Tear off and install 25 yr shingles to 4:12 $2,800

BP-10-04047 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2010 558 PEMBERTON LN BILLINGS MT 59105|PMB-000-013-S102.3SCHELL, KENNETH & MARSHA tear off and install30 yr architectural on 4/12 pitch $5,000

BP-10-04049 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2010 1140 INDEPENDENT LN BILLINGS MT 59105|SSP-002-001-RONGHOLT, BERNICE M|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF WOOD AND INSTALL 50 YR COMP. ON 5/12 PITCH $17,000

BP-10-04050 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2010 904 ANCHOR AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|MOO-004-007- BEN  TRACY tear off and install 30 yr architectural on 4/12 pitch $4,000



BP-10-04051 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2010 125 WHITE CIR BILLINGS MT 59105|KHS-006-008- AGAR, MARK & LAURA A|B & K ROOFING tear off replace 30 yr 5/12 $6,400

BP-10-04052 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2010 354 TAMARISK DR BILLINGS MT 59105|L22-055-010- SOELTER, JOHN R & HEATHER|B & K ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 7/12 $12,200

BP-10-04053 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2010 3181 HENESTA DR BILLINGS MT 59102|LBD-018A-001-2-3181JOHNSON, PATRICIA G|B & K ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 6/12 $9,800

BP-10-04054 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2010 613 18 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|RDA-011-003- VICKEY  EUBANK OVERLAYING ONE LAYER OF ASPHALT SHINGLES WITH STEEL ROOFING 4/12 PITCH $1,770

BP-10-04055 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2010 127 W WICKS LN BILLINGS MT 59105|LK5-023-002- JUSTICE, RICHARD E & CAROL L TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 50 YR MALARKYS TO 4:12 $3,000

BP-10-04057 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2010 945 WICKS LN BILLINGS MT 59105|LYN-001-001- OSTERMILLER, JAMES R & CHRISTI TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $6,500

BP-10-04058 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2010 2219 HYACINTH DR BILLINGS MT 59105|DN2-012-009- SIMONSEN, MARK D & JESSICA L|COLLINS ENTERPRISE TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR ARCHITECTURAL ON 6/12 PITCH $8,200

BP-10-04059 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2010 721 BROADWATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SBH-056-011-12-TOTTEN, SCOTT F|R & R ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $4,200

BP-10-04060 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2010 1437 KING JAMES ST BILLINGS MT 59105|KGT-005-005- ELTON, J J TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $2,138

BP-10-04062 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2010 941 GOLD DUST CIR BILLINGS MT 59105|TE1-003-117- FISH, ANDREW R JR|PAGE ROOFING TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES TO 4:12 $10,000

BP-10-04064 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2010 1321 DUBLIN ST BILLINGS MT 59105|PMR-006-011- JOHNSTON, WILLIAM & SUSAN|A MONTANA STATE ROOFING LLCTEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 5/12 PITCH $8,132

BP-10-04065 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2010 1228 CAROLINE ST BILLINGS MT 59105|DN2-015-005- ANGIE  JOHNSON|A MONTANA STATE ROOFING LLC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $7,180

BP-10-04066 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2010 2232 ST ANDREWS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LK9-034-024-BONK, KEVIN J & DOROTHY S|LYNN RICH INC. NEW SIDING $11,646

BP-10-04068 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2010 2107 LOCUST ST BILLINGS MT 59101|GVW-001-006- FACHINI, SUSAN M|LYNN RICH INC. TEAR OFF AND INSTALL ROOFING TO 4:12 $14,164

BP-10-04070 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2010 3037 RYNIKER DR BILLINGS MT 59102|RNK-002-012- HEIKEL, KAREN|LYNN RICH INC. TEAR OFF AND INSTALL ROOFING TO 4:12 $5,345

BP-10-04071 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2010 1076 BABCOCK BLVD BILLINGS MT 59101|CTL-005-023-EMARD, ELIZABETH J|STAPLETON CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/12 $6,500

BP-10-04073 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2010 205 STILLWATER LN BILLINGS MT 59105|HPY-010-014- MORSE, LESLIE J & PATRICIA A|LYNN RICH INC. NEW SIDING $3,145

BP-10-04074 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2010 431 PINON DR BILLINGS MT 59105|ACR-001-012A- PEREZ, MARK J|LYNN RICH INC. NEW SIDING $9,464

BP-10-04076 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2010 1920 LAKE ELMO DR BILLINGS MT 59105|MDL-003-003-WESTERMARK, JAY W & MARGERY J|LYNN RICH INC. NEW SIDING $2,656

BP-10-04078 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2010 721 MOCCASIN TRL BILLINGS MT 59105|SVA-002-006- HIGGINBOTHAM, JAMES E & DEBOUR TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES TO 4:12 $5,000

BP-10-04080 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2010 1034 KELLY LN BILLINGS MT 59105|FTZ-004-002- HOYT, BRETT H & KATHI E TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 6/12 AND GARAGE $10,000

BP-10-04081 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/9/2010 1140 CENTENNIAL ST BILLINGS MT 59105|CT2-009-007-JASON & ROBIN  REDLER|FISHER ROOFING TEAR OFF REPLACE 30 YR 4/12 $5,000

BP-10-01305 RES NEW GARAGE 9/9/2010 2202 LOCUST ST BILLINGS MT 59101|GVW-006-005- WEINHEIMER, MICHAEL J &|S BAR S SUPPLY CONTRACTOR $28,320

BP-10-02892 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 9/8/2010 1331 BLACKBERRY WAY BILLINGS MT 59106|TRL1-003-002-TRAILS WEST LLC  |STOCK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY new sfr $200,000

BP-10-02893 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 9/8/2010 1320 BLACKBERRY WAY BILLINGS MT 59106|TRL1-001-005-TRAILS WEST LLC  |STOCK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY NEW SFR $202,019

BP-10-02895 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 9/8/2010 1328 BLACKBERRY WAY BILLINGS MT 59106|TRL1-001-003-TRAILS WEST LLC  |STOCK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY NEW SFR $200,000

BP-10-03284 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 9/3/2010 4469 IRON HORSE TRL BILLINGS MT 59106|RT2-010-016-TODD & NANCY  KINKEAD $300,000

BP-10-02816-01 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/9/2010 725 CLARK AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SBH-053-013-14- MARINO, TONY M|TALMARK CONSTRUCTION $2,100

BP-10-03845 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/3/2010 1109 ANCHOR AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|DNB-001-007- TED AND LINDA ELLIOTT LIVING T|DPT INC REPLACE 5 WINDOWS $1,488

BP-10-03847 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/3/2010 631 TUMBLEWEED DR BILLINGS MT 59105|ACR-002-004A1-PEARSON, NELS|KEYSTONE CONST/SHOWPLACE INTER INSTALL 2 NEW VELUX FSD06 FIXED DECK-MOUNT SKYLIGHTS AND ONE SUNTUNNEL TUBE SKYLIGHT.$2,000

BP-10-03930 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/7/2010 3170 SOLAR BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|TWS-001-001-010WINNIE BORGIALLI REVOCABLE TRU|WIN-DOR INDUSTRIESINSTALL NEW PATIO DOOR $4,870

BP-10-03936 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/7/2010 909 CONSTITUTION AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|CD1-008-007-BROWN, DUANE L & DEBORAH M|WIN-DOR INDUSTRIES NEW WINDOWS $2,848

BP-10-03937 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/7/2010 4150 AUDUBON WAY BILLINGS MT 59102|PLI-001-005- MORCK, NEIL F & EVELYN V|WIN-DOR INDUSTRIES NEW WINDOWS $8,296

BP-10-03943 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/7/2010 1012 CONSTITUTION AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|TE2-009-011-HAMPTON, LEON D & HELEN I|WIN-DOR INDUSTRIES NEW WINDOWS $1,641

BP-10-03944 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/7/2010 876 SENORA AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|TE1-003-134- HEDIN, MARK J & RHONDA J|WIN-DOR INDUSTRIES NEW WINDOWS $4,881

BP-10-03988 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/7/2010 2803 DUMBARTON RD BILLINGS MT 59101|BW2-011-007-KALE, TRAVIS J & KARI V|LYNN RICH INC. Install french doors. $3,150

BP-10-04012 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/8/2010 1703 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BG2-004-001-REVELL, BILLY E|SPOONHEIM BUILDING SERVICE 4 WINDOWS SOFFIT AND FACIA ALL BEDROOMS MUST MEET EGRESS PER INSPECTORS APPROVAL$4,000

BP-10-04056 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/9/2010 750 WINTER GREEN DR BILLINGS MT 59105|SMH-009-023-JEFF  KREITZBERG|KREITZBERG, JEFF HOMES ONE BEDROOM FINISH AT SFR. NON-STRUCTURAL $2,000

BP-10-04067 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/9/2010 1824 PATRICIA LN BILLINGS MT 59102|WE2-006-021- COLLINS, ALBERT R JR & ALBINA|LYNN RICH INC. WINDOW REPLACEMENT $8,618

BP-10-04075 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/9/2010 4626 ARDEN AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|CAC-002-012- STRICKER, THERESA|LYNN RICH INC. DOOR REPLACEMENT $2,136

Total Permits Issued---212

Total Permit Valuation 4,705,542












